AIRPORT HANDLING 0.070 2213.50 154.945 0.00 569.423

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 327.000 1.00 327.000 0.00 1,201.725

AWB AMENDMENT 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

5,883.00 0.00 21,620.01

Total Amount in USD: 5,883.00

Total Amount in AED: 21,620.01

USD Five Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighty Three Only

AED Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty And One Fils Only